
S. No. Name of Claimant Voting Share
 Claim Amount

(in INR) (1+2+3) 

 Admitted Amount

(in INR) 1 

 Rejected Amount

(in INR) 2 

 Amount under 

Verification (in INR) 

3 

1 City Union Bank 79.48 151,224,352 151,224,352                 - -

2 Standard Charter Bank 20.52 80,574,559               39,045,000                   
-

41,529,559               

Total 100 231,798,911 190,269,352                 -                                 41,529,559               

LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS (FORM C)

MASS METALS PVT. LTD.


